
All performances take place at 7:30 p.m. in Weis 
Center Concert Hall unless noted otherwise. 

SPRING 2026 
JAPANESE TAIKO DRUMS 

Drum Tao 
Friday, Jan. 30 
BLUEGRASS 

East Nash Grass 
Thursday, Feb. 5 
CLASSICAL 

Beijing Guitar Duo 
Sunday, Feb. 8, 2 p.m. 
CONTEMPORARY DANCE/JAZZ 

Shadow Cities: Ephrat Asherie 
Dance with Arturo O’Farrill 
Thursday, Feb. 12 
CONTEMPORARY DANCE 

Pilobolus: Mixed Rep, 
including Branches 
Thursday, Feb. 26 
CONTEMPORARY CLASSICAL/CHORAL 

Bang on a Can All Stars feat. 
Bucknell Choir: David Lang’s 
before and after nature 
Sunday, March 1, 2 p.m. 
TRADITIONAL IRISH 

Goitse 
Thursday, March 19 
JAZZ 

Artemis: Arboresque 
Friday, March 27 
JAZZ/PIANO 

Dan Tepfer 
Thursday, April 2 
CONTEMPORARY CIRQUE 

Circa: Humans 2.0 
Thursday, April 9 
WORLD MUSIC 

Orchestra of Indigenous 
Instruments and New Technologies 
Friday, April 17 
CANADIAN FOLK DUO 

Twin Flames 
Thursday, April 23 

FALL 2025 
A-CAPPELLA QUARTET 

Kings Return 
Thursday, Sept. 11 
JAZZ/WORLD MUSIC 

Andre Mehmari Trio 
Wednesday, Sept. 24 
Weis Center Atrium 
MULTIMEDIA 

National Geographic Live: 
From Roots to Canopy 
Tuesday, Sept. 30 
CONTEMPORARY DANCE 

Ailey II 
Thursday, Oct. 9 
WORLD MUSIC/UKRAINE 

Kurbasy 
Friday, Oct. 17 
INDIAN CLASSICAL DANCE 

Nrityagram Dance 
Ensemble 
Tuesday, Oct. 21 
WORLD MUSIC/DESERT 
BLUES/MOROCCO 

Tarwa N-Tiniri 
Friday, Oct. 24 
CLASSICAL 

Castalian String Quartet 
Saturday, Nov. 1 
FOLK/AMERICANA 

Yasmin Williams 
Wednesday, Nov. 5 
Weis Center Atrium 
CLASSICAL 

Modigliani Quartet 
Sunday, Nov. 9, 4 p.m. 
FOLK/AMERICANA 

Charly Lowry 
Thursday, Nov. 13 
JAZZ SAXOPHONE 

Brent Birckhead Sextet 
Wednesday, Nov. 19 
Weis Center Atrium 

Leaf symbol                indicates the performance is part of our year-long “Trees” Series.


